
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.0 240.0 10

2 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 158.6 235.0 8

3 Alois Campbell Pioneers 159.1 225.0 6

4 Wesley Redelberger Pioneers 162.5 220.0 4

5 Blake Boatwright Mill Valley 164.6 210.0 2

6 Sabastian Campbell Pioneers 162.0 200.0 0

7 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 162.4 200.0 1

8 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 163.2 200.0 0

9 HARRIS ENGEL Basehor Linwood 163.8 200.0 0

10 Michael  Mejia Pioneers 164.0 195.0 0

11 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 157.6 190.0 0

12 Mark  Bauer Mill Valley 165.0 185.0 0

13 Cameron Galimore Lansing Lions 164.8 175.0 0

14 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 163.8 170.0 0

15 ZACH PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 163.4 135.0 0

16 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 163.6 135.0 0

17 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 162.2 0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.0 455.0 10

2 Alois Campbell Pioneers 159.1 400.0 8

3 Michael  Mejia Pioneers 164.0 375.0 6

4 Blake Boatwright Mill Valley 164.6 370.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Wesley Redelberger Pioneers 162.5 350.0 0

6 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 163.2 345.0 2

7 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 157.6 315.0 1

8 Sabastian Campbell Pioneers 162.0 315.0 0

9 Mark  Bauer Mill Valley 165.0 305.0 0

10 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 158.6 295.0 0

11 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 162.4 295.0 0

12 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 163.8 255.0 0

13 HARRIS ENGEL Basehor Linwood 163.8 255.0 0

14 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 163.6 245.0 0

15 Cameron Galimore Lansing Lions 164.8 235.0 0

16 ZACH PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 163.4 210.0 0

17 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 162.2 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.0 295.0 10

2 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 158.6 260.0 8

3 Wesley Redelberger Pioneers 162.5 255.0 6

4 Blake Boatwright Mill Valley 164.6 255.0 4

5 Mark  Bauer Mill Valley 165.0 250.0 0

6 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 163.2 235.0 2

7 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 162.4 225.0 0

8 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 157.6 210.0 0

9 Sabastian Campbell Pioneers 162.0 210.0 1

10 Alois Campbell Pioneers 159.1 205.0 0

11 HARRIS ENGEL Basehor Linwood 163.8 205.0 0

12 Michael  Mejia Pioneers 164.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 163.8 200.0 0

14 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 163.6 185.0 0

15 Cameron Galimore Lansing Lions 164.8 155.0 0

16 ZACH PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 163.4 150.0 0

17 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 162.2 0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.0 990.0 10

2 Blake Boatwright Mill Valley 164.6 835.0 8

3 Alois Campbell Pioneers 159.1 830.0 6

4 Wesley Redelberger Pioneers 162.5 825.0 4

5 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 158.6 790.0 2

6 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 163.2 780.0 1

7 Michael  Mejia Pioneers 164.0 775.0 0

8 Mark  Bauer Mill Valley 165.0 740.0 0

9 Sabastian Campbell Pioneers 162.0 725.0 0

10 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 162.4 720.0 0

11 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 157.6 715.0 0

12 HARRIS ENGEL Basehor Linwood 163.8 660.0 0

13 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 163.8 625.0 0

14 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 163.6 565.0 0

15 Cameron Galimore Lansing Lions 164.8 565.0 0

16 ZACH PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 163.4 495.0 0

17 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 162.2 0 0


